
CHRISTMAS ROASTS  &  GOODIES
1 6  N O V E M B E R  T O  2 6  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 0



BLACK FOREST YULE CAKE Chocolate and vanilla mousse with cherry compote

DURIAN MOUSSE YULE LOG Rich durian mousse with creamy durian custard

TANARIVA RASPBERRY Light tanariva mousse, raspberry confit, raspberry cremeux with crunchy base

BLUEBERRY CHEESE GÂTEAU  Cream cheese mousse, blueberry jelly and crunchy biscuit base

X’MAS TRUNK Milk chocolate mousse with crémeux and chocolate crunch

ROASTED TOM TURKEY Traditional whole turkey marinated with fresh rosemary and cajun spice served 
with mushroom stu�ng, sautéed vegetable and homemade giblet sauce

ROASTED TERIYAKI
GLAZED TURKEY

GLAZED BONELESS HAM 
WITH GINGERBREAD SPICES

Whole turkey soaked in sake and mirin brine served with seasoned Japanese rice, 
fresh nourishing greens with wafu dressing and homemade teriyaki sauce

Served with roasted sweet potato, buttered 
seasonal vegetable and Madeira pineapple sauce

SLOW-ROASTED 100 DAYS 
GRAIN FED BEEF

Roasted beef ribeye with mixed spice served 
with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce

SLOW ROASTED 180 DAYS 
GRAIN FED BEEF TOMAHAWK 

Roasted beef tomahawk with mixed spice served 
with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce

SOUTHEAST ASIAN HERITAGE
SPICED ROASTED TURKEY

Whole turkey marinated with Southeast Asian spices served with chestnut and 
turmeric rice, sayur lodeh and Indonesia barbecue sauce

SALMON EN CROUTE
Baked whole salmon fillet and prawn duxelle wrapped 
in pu� pastry served with tru�e cream sauce

ROASTED AUSTRALIAN 
LAMB RACK

Coated lightly with chocolate and brandied dried fruit and nuts 
served with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce

PRICEPORTION QUANTITYR O A S T  D E L I G H T S TOTAL (SGD)

PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL (SGD)N O Ë L  G Â T E A U PORTION

$101.65

$123.05

$165.85

$165.85

$176.55

$117.70

$160.50

$256.80

$53.50

$53.50

$69.55

$69.55

$69.55

500g

500g

1kg

1kg

1kg

2.5kg

Serves 8

5kg

5kg

5kg

800g

3kg

1.5kg

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



CELEBRATION OF JOY
Assorted Christmas cookies, 12 pieces of assorted Christmas pralines in gift box, 
Santa with gift, gingerbread figurine, rich fruit cake, festive stollen with almond filling, 
and house wine

NOVELTY
Assorted Christmas cookies in jar, Santa babbo, 24 pieces of assorted Christmas pralines
in gift box, rich fruit cake, minced fruit pie, festive stollen with almond filling, Christmas 
pudding with vanilla sauce, gingerbread figurine, house wine and champagne

GINGERBREAD FIGURINE

$13.90

$13.90

$16.05

$21.40

$5.35

$37.45

$8.55

$12.85

$21.40

$26.75

$48.15

$12.85

$40.65

PRICEPORTION QUANTITYJ O L L Y  S A N T A  G O O D I E S TOTAL (SGD)

PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL (SGD)F E S T I V E  H A M P E R S

$158.35

$286.75

PORTION

JOLLY SANTA WITH GIFT

HOMEMADE MINCED FRUIT PIE

ASSORTED CHRISTMAS COOKIES IN BAG

STAR REINDEER

STAR SANTA

TEDDY BEAR

SANTA BABBO

ASSORTED CHRISTMAS COOKIES IN GLASS JAR

CHRISTMAS CHOCOLATE PRALINE IN GIFT BOX (12 PIECES) 

CHRISTMAS CHOCOLATE PRALINE IN GIFT BOX  (24 PIECES)

GINGERBREAD HOUSE

FESTIVE STOLLEN WITH ALMOND FILLING    600g



TAGLIATELLE 
AL FUNGHI

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

$94.15

$62.05

$44.95

$40.65

6 pieces

9 inches

9 inches

1.5kg

5 to 6
persons 

2 pieces
per flavour

5 to 6
persons 

PRICEPORTION QUANTITYF E S T I V E  F A M I L Y  J O Y TOTAL (SGD)

CHRISTMAS 
AMBROSIA SALAD

PULLED PORK BRIOCHE 
SLIDERS WITH SLAW

HOMEMADE PROSCIUTTO 
AND ARUGULA PIZZA

PROVOLONE & BEEF 
PEPPERONI PIZZA

SMOKED BARBECUE 
PORK RIB SLAB

PREMIUM 
SAUSAGE PLATTER

G R A N D  T O T A L Prices are inclusive of 7% GST

Baby back rib, corn cob, seasonal vegetables, smoked barbecue sauce

Tagliatelle pasta, fresh mushrooms, porcini cream sauce, 
shaved parmesan cheese

Emmentaler cheese, Nuremberg bratwurst, pork chorizo, 
dijon and grain mustard, sauerkraut, brown jus

Sour cream, pineapples, coconut, mandarin oranges, 
dried cranberries, pecan nuts, marshmallows, maraschino cherries

Basil tomato coulis, provolone cheese, pepperoni, capsicum

Mini brioche bun, tender pork shoulder, pickles slaw

Premium parma ham, tomato coulis, fresh arugula, shaved parmesan cheese

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: • All prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 7% GST • Orders must be placed at least 3 days prior to collection date • Items are subject to availability upon receipt 
of completed order form • A delivery charge of $60 per location is applicable • Enjoy complimentary delivery to one location for orders above $500 nett (after discount) • Self-collection can be arranged at 
Atrium Lounge at level 4 from 11am to 7pm daily • Delivery and self-collection is available until 26 December 2020 • On 26 December 2020, the last time slot for delivery is 5pm, and self-collection is to be 
made by 5pm • No refunds will be issued for cancellations • All information is correct at the time of printing • All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only



GUEST PARTICULARS
Name:

Contact Number:

Email:

PAYMENT
Method of payment:  Cash / Credit Card

Total amount:

CREDIT CARD DETAILS
Cardholder’s Name: 

Credit Card Number:

Credit Card:

(M)(H)(O)

(Amount after discount)

       DELIVERY                 SELF-COLLECTION
Date:

Address:

CVV:

Amex JCB VisaDiners Club Mastercard

Time:

Others:

Expiry Date:

Cardholder’s Signature

By signing above, you confirm that you have read and agree to the Privacy Policy at panpacific.com/en/privacy-policy.html, and consent to Pan Pacific Hotels Group and their related 
corporations (collectively, “PPHG”) collecting, using and disclosing your personal data. PPHG is committed to safeguarding the confidentiality of your personal data. Your information 
will only be used to enhance your experience with us and will not be disclosed to third parties. 

For orders and enquiries, please contact us at +65 6845 1119 or email atriumlounge.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com.

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT
16 November to 6 December 2020
25% o� all goodies and 15% o� hampers

REGULAR DISCOUNT
7 to 26 December 2020
15% o� all goodies and hampers

D I S C O U N T S  
F O R  S E L E C T E D  
C R E D I T  C A R D S



PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay, Singapore
6 Ra�es Boulevard, Singapore 039594 
enquiry.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com
panpacific.com

Find us at:

@parkroyalcollectionmarinabay


