CHRISTMAS ROASTS & GOODIES

16 NOVEMBER TO 26 DECEMBER 2020



Γ	ROAST DELIGHTS			PORTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL (SGD)
	GLAZED BONELESS HAM WITH GINGERBREAD SPICES	*	Served with roasted sweet potato, buttered seasonal vegetable and Madeira pineapple sauce	2.5kg	\$101.65		
ı	SALMON EN CROUTE	*	Baked whole salmon fillet and prawn duxelle wrapped in puff pastry served with truffle cream sauce	Serves 8	\$123.05		
	ROASTED TOM TURKEY	*	Traditional whole turkey marinated with fresh rosemary and cajun spice served with mushroom stuffing, sautéed vegetable and homemade giblet sauce	5kg	\$165.85		
ı	SOUTHEAST ASIAN HERITAGE SPICED ROASTED TURKEY	*	Whole turkey marinated with Southeast Asian spices served with chestnut and turmeric rice, sayur lodeh and Indonesia barbecue sauce	5kg	\$165.85		
	ROASTED TERIYAKI GLAZED TURKEY	*	Whole turkey soaked in sake and mirin brine served with seasoned Japanese rice, fresh nourishing greens with wafu dressing and homemade teriyaki sauce	5kg	\$176.55		
ı	ROASTED AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK	*	Coated lightly with chocolate and brandied dried fruit and nuts served with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce	800g	\$117.70		
	SLOW-ROASTED 100 DAYS GRAIN FED BEEF	*	Roasted beef ribeye with mixed spice served with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce	3kg	\$160.50		
NEW	SLOW ROASTED 180 DAYS GRAIN FED BEEF TOMAHAWK	*	Roasted beef tomahawk with mixed spice served with sautéed vegetable and red wine sauce	1.5kg	\$256.80		
	NOËL GÂTEAU			PORTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL (SGD)
NEW	BLUEBERRY CHEESE GÂTEAU	*	Cream cheese mousse, blueberry jelly and crunchy biscuit base	500g	\$53.50		
NEW	X'MAS TRUNK	*	Milk chocolate mousse with crémeux and chocolate crunch	500g	\$53.50		
NEW	TANARIVA RASPBERRY	*	Light tanariva mousse, raspberry confit, raspberry cremeux with crunchy base	1kg	\$69.55		
	BLACK FOREST YULE CAKE	*	Chocolate and vanilla mousse with cherry compote	1kg	\$69.55		
	DURIAN MOUSSE YULE LOG	*	Rich durian mousse with creamy durian custard	1kg	\$69.55		

JOLLY SANTA GOODIES	PORTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL (SGD)
STAR REINDEER		\$13.90		
STAR SANTA		\$13.90		
TEDDY BEAR		\$16.05		
SANTA BABBO		\$21.40		
GINGERBREAD FIGURINE		\$5.35		
GINGERBREAD HOUSE		\$37.45		
JOLLY SANTA WITH GIFT		\$8.55		
ASSORTED CHRISTMAS COOKIES IN BAG		\$12.85		
ASSORTED CHRISTMAS COOKIES IN GLASS JAR		\$21.40		
CHRISTMAS CHOCOLATE PRALINE IN GIFT BOX (12 PIECES)		\$26.75		
CHRISTMAS CHOCOLATE PRALINE IN GIFT BOX (24 PIECES)		\$48.15		
HOMEMADE MINCED FRUIT PIE		\$12.85		
FESTIVE STOLLEN WITH ALMOND FILLING	600g	\$40.65		
FESTIVE HAMPERS	PORTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL (SGD)
Assorted Christmas cookies, 12 pieces of assorted Christmas pralines in c CELEBRATION OF JOY Assorted Christmas cookies, 12 pieces of assorted Christmas pralines in c Santa with gift, gingerbread figurine, rich fruit cake, festive stollen with all and house wine		\$158.35		
Assorted Christmas cookies in jar, Santa babbo, 24 pieces of assorted Ch NOVELTY Assorted Christmas cookies in jar, Santa babbo, 24 pieces of assorted Ch in gift box, rich fruit cake, minced fruit pie, festive stollen with almond fillir pudding with vanilla sauce, gingerbread figurine, house wine and champa	g, Christmas	\$286.75		

FESTIVE FAMILY	JO,	′	PORTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL (SGD)
PULLED PORK BRIOCHE SLIDERS WITH SLAW	*	Mini brioche bun, tender pork shoulder, pickles slaw	6 pieces	\$29.95		
HOMEMADE PROSCIUTTO AND ARUGULA PIZZA	*	Premium parma ham, tomato coulis, fresh arugula, shaved parmesan cheese	9 inches	\$29.95		
PROVOLONE & BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA	*	Basil tomato coulis, provolone cheese, pepperoni, capsicum	9 inches	\$29.95		
SMOKED BARBECUE PORK RIB SLAB	*	Baby back rib, corn cob, seasonal vegetables, smoked barbecue sauce	1.5kg	\$94.15		
TAGLIATELLE AL FUNGHI	*	Tagliatelle pasta, fresh mushrooms, porcini cream sauce, shaved parmesan cheese	5 to 6 persons	\$62.05		
PREMIUM SAUSAGE PLATTER	*	Emmentaler cheese, Nuremberg bratwurst, pork chorizo, dijon and grain mustard, sauerkraut, brown jus	2 pieces per flavour	\$44.95		
CHRISTMAS AMBROSIA SALAD	**	Sour cream, pineapples, coconut, mandarin oranges, dried cranberries, pecan nuts, marshmallows, maraschino cherries	5 to 6 persons	\$40.65		
GRAND TOTAL	١	Prices are inclusive of 7% GST				

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: • All prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 7% GST • Orders must be placed at least 3 days prior to collection date • Items are subject to availability upon receipt of completed order form • A delivery charge of \$60 per location is applicable • Enjoy complimentary delivery to one location for orders above \$500 nett (after discount) • Self-collection can be arranged at Atrium Lounge at level 4 from 11am to 7pm daily • Delivery and self-collection is available until 26 December 2020 • On 26 December 2020, the last time slot for delivery is 5pm, and self-collection is to be made by 5pm • No refunds will be issued for cancellations • All information is correct at the time of printing • All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only

DISCOUNTS FOR SELECTED CREDIT CARDS

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT

16 November to 6 December 2020 25% off all goodies and 15% off hampers **REGULAR DISCOUNT**

7 to 26 December 2020 **15% off** all goodies and hampers

GUEST PARTICULARS

Name:	
Contact Number: (O)	(H) (M)
Email:	
PAYMENT	DELIVERY SELF-COLLECTION
Method of payment: Cash / Credit Card	Date: Time:
Total amount:(Amount after discount)	Address:
CREDIT CARD DETAILS	
Cardholder's Name:	
Credit Card Number:	
Credit Card: Amex Diners Club JCB Maste	ercard Visa Others:
CVV: Expiry Date:	
Cardholder's Signature	

For orders and enquiries, please contact us at +65 6845 1119 or email atriumlounge.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com.

By signing above, you confirm that you have read and agree to the Privacy Policy at panpacific.com/en/privacy-policy.html, and consent to Pan Pacific Hotels Group and their related corporations (collectively, "PPHG") collecting, using and disclosing your personal data. PPHG is committed to safeguarding the confidentiality of your personal data. Your information will only be used to enhance your experience with us and will not be disclosed to third parties.



PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay, Singapore 6 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039594 enquiry.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com panpacific.com

Find us at:





